FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

737-2581
WEST — TWO (2) BUS RUN SCHEDULE
FALL 2022
AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF HALF DAY

LEAVE FMES 5:55 AM 3:10 PM | 12:30 PM
LALO 6:25 AM 4:15 PM | 1:40 PM
HOPI TRIBAL HOUSING | 6:30 AM 4:18 PM 1:43 PM
TOOTSI 6:45 AM 4:00 PM 1:24 PM
HUMEYESTEWA 6:55 AM 3:47 PM 1:14 PM
HONANI 7:02 AM 3:38 PM 1:04 PM
LOWER SHIPAULOVI 7:05 AM 3:36 PM 1:00 PM
NANACASIA/SECAKUKU | 7:08 AM 3:33 PM 12:50 PM
CHAPELLA 7:12 AM 3:30 PM 12:46 PM
WALPI HOUSING 7:16 PM 3:26 PM 12:43 PM
LOMAYAKTEWA 264 7:21 AM 3:15 PM 12:35 PM
MAHO HWY 264 7:22 AM 3:16 PM 12:36 PM
LOMAYESTEWA 7:24 AM 3:18 PM 12:38 PM
RABBIT LANE 7:26 AM 3:21 PM 12:40 PM
FIMIES 7:30 AM ARRIVE 2:40 PM LEAVE 12:00 PM LEAVE
DAVID 7:38 AM 2:47 PM 12:07 PM
MATA 7:41 AM 2:52 PM 12:12 PM
ADAMS 7:44 AM 2:45 PM 12:05 PM
SAHMIE 7:50 AM 3:00 PM 12:20 PM
RED CLAY 7:51 AM 3:01 PM 12:21 PM
MOWA 7:52 AM 3:02 PM 12:22 PM
TAWAPA 7:54 AM 3:04 PM 12:24 PM
KALAMSA 7:55 AM 3:05 PM 12:25 PM
COYOTE SPRING 7:57 AM 3:07 PM 12:26 PM
ABEITA 7:58 AM 3:08 PM 12: 27 PM
ARRIVE FMES 8:13 AM 4:45 PM 2:00 PM

BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL

10/19/2022

TENATIVE SCHEDULE




